D-NO'W!

Tentative Schedule

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:30PM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Saturday

Arrive / Check-in
Worship/Bible Study
Lunch

Small Groups

Rec

Free Time

Dinner
Worship/Bible Study/Small Groups
Small Groups

Night game

Depart for homes
Lights out

Sunday

Breakfast and Sunday School
Church

Go to the Farm for Lunch
Small Groups

Rec

Free Time

Dinner

Worship/Bible Study

Small group / Wrap it up
Parent Pickup/Head Home



PT / Scott
Billy/Beth/Melissa/Diana
Michael

Billy/Beth/Melissa/Diana
PT / Scott

Michael



