## D-NOW!

## **Tentative Schedule**

## Saturday

10:00 AM	Arrive / Check-in
11:00 AM	Worship/Bible Study
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Small Groups
2:00PM	Rec
3:00 PM	Free Time
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Worship/Bible Study/Small Groups
8:30 PM	Small Groups
9:00 PM	Night game
10:00 PM	Depart for homes
11:30PM	Lights out

Sunday		
9:30 AM	Breakfast and Sunday School	
10:30 AM	Church	
12:00 PM	Go to the Farm for Lunch	
1:30 PM	Small Groups	
2:30 PM	Rec	
3:30 PM	Free Time	
6:00 PM	Dinner	
7:00 PM	Worship/Bible Study	
8:30 PM	Small group / Wrap it up	
9:00 PM	Parent Pickup/Head Home	

PT / Scott Billy/Beth/Melissa/Diana Michael

Billy/Beth/Melissa/Diana PT / Scott

Michael